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2023-2024 GARCIA STREET CLUB CALENDAR

IMPORTANT DATES:

First Day of 2023-2024 School Year: Monday, August 21, 2023
Last Day of 2023-2024 School Year: Friday, May 17, 2024
2023 Summer Camp: Tuesday, May 28, 2024 – Friday, August 9, 2024

Garcia Street Club will be CLOSED on the following dates:

Labor Day (Monday, September 4, 2023)
Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Monday, October 9, 2023)
Election Day (Tuesday, November 7, 2023)
Thanksgiving Break (Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24, 2023)
Winter Break (Monday, December 18, 2023 – Tuesday, January 2, 2024)
Martin Luther King Jr Day (Monday, January 15, 2024)
Presidents’ Day (Monday, February 19, 2024)
Spring Break (Monday, March 25, 2023 – Monday, April 1, 2024)
End of School Year Break (Monday, May 20, 2024– Monday, May 27, 2024)
Juneteenth Day (Wednesday, June 19, 2024)
Independence Day Break (Thursday, July 4 - Friday, July 5, 2024)
End of Summer Break (Monday, August 12, 2024-Friday, August 16, 2024)

In-Service Training
The first Friday of every other month, Garcia Street Club closes at 12:00 p.m. for sta� in-service
training. Please note the in-service dates for the 2022-2023 school year.

In-Service Training Dates for 2022-2023

September 1, 2023 12:00 Closure
November 3, 2023 12:00 Closure
January 5, 2024 12:00 Closure
March 1, 2024 12:00 Closure
May 3, 2024 12:00 Closure

Snow Closure Policy:GSC typically follows the weather-related closure and release decisions made
by Santa Fe Public Schools. It is extremely important that working parents have pre-arranged
back-up child care available to them in the event of a weather-related closure. School closures are
announced on SFPS’s website at www.sfps.info as well as local news a�liates. We will also send a
Brightwheel message and leave a message on the school’s outgoing voicemail message.
In the event of a 2-hour delay, GSC will open its doors at 10:00 am.

http://www.sfps.info



